

RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED

CIN: L67120DL1981PLC011741

Registered Office: D-328, Basement Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi- 110024

E-mail: ritaholdingsltd@gmail.com; Website: www.ritafinance.in; Tel.: 011-45689444

Date: 09th November 2023

To,

The Listing Department

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited

205(A), 2nd floor, Piramal Agastya

Corporate Park, Kamani Junction,

LBS Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai- 400070

MSEI Symbol: RFL

Department of Corporate Services

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Code: 543256

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September 2023.

Dear Sir(s),

With reference to the captioned subject, we enclose herewith the newspaper clippings of the Standalone Audited Financial Results pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter and Financial Year ended on 30th September 2023 published by the Company in following newspaper(s):

1. Financial Express (English Language) dated 09th November 2023.
2. Jansatta (Hindi language) dated 09th November 2023.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You

For Rita Finance and Leasing Limited

VIJAY
JAWAHAR
THAKUR

Digitally signed by
VIJAY JAWAHAR
THAKUR
Date: 2023.11.09
16:07:00 +05'30'

Vijay Jawahar Thakur

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Office Address: D-328, Basement Floor,
Defence Colony, New Delhi- 110024

INBREW BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED							
Regd. Office: 406 Kusal Bazar 32-33 Nehru Place New Delhi, 110019, South Delhi CIN: U99999DL1972PTC318242 Website: www.inbrew.com Ph.: 0124 424297, E-Mail: info@inbrew.com EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2023							
Sr No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year to date figures for six months ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Income Revenue from operations	25,785.15	25,263.95	1,074.79	51,049.09	2,529.54	48,953.20
2	Loss before tax	(137.75)	(31.26)	(158.52)	(169.02)	(278.94)	(332.94)
3	Net loss for the period/year	(137.75)	(31.26)	(158.52)	(169.02)	(278.94)	(332.94)
4	Total other comprehensive income (net of tax)	0.58	-	0.89	0.58	1.20	(4.40)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period/year	(137.17)	(31.26)	(157.63)	(168.44)	(277.74)	(537.34)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 each)	53.38	53.38	53.38	53.38	53.38	53.38
7	Reserve (excluding other equity & Revaluation Reserve)	(4,042.50)	(3,905.32)	(3,614.45)	(4,042.50)	(3,614.45)	(3,874.05)
8	Security Premium Account	5,314.59	5,314.59	5,314.59	5,314.59	5,314.59	5,314.59
9	Net worth	2,875.31	2,735.77	3,019.23	2,875.31	3,019.23	2,759.63
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	7,777.47	7,978.76	8,037.89	7,777.47	8,037.89	7,987.77
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.70	2.92	2.66	2.70	2.66	2.89
13	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of ₹ 10 each) (not annualised): (i) Basic (ii) Diluted	-14.36 -14.36	-0.70 -0.70	-30.22 -30.22	-15.22 -15.22	-52.93 -52.93	-73.25 -73.25
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.34	0.56	-3.13	0.62	-3.75	0.68
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.36	0.84	-3.64	0.89	-5.30	-0.01

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for six months ended 30 September 23 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and website of the company website (www.inbrew.com)
2) The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 7th November 2023.
3) For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL https://www.bseindia.com/
4) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Inbrew Beverages Private Limited
Sd/-
Rajnikant Tirumala Sabnavis
(Managing Director)
DIN No. 08113864

Place : Gurugram
Date : 07.11.2023

MANGLOOR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED				
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DBL MANGLOOR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED)				
Cabin-2, S-11, IInd Floor, Gurukripa Plaza Zone-II, M. P. Nagar Bhopal Madhya Pradesh - 462011 CIN - U45309MP2018PTC045519				
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rupees in Lacs)				
Sl No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the year ended
		30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,701.21	774.79	4,736.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	327.08	9.47	660.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	327.08	9.47	660.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	254.99	9.47	1,241.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	254.99	9.47	1,242.18
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	35.75	35.75	35.75
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	(338.86)	(2,101.16)	(864.93)
8	Security Premium Account	3,252.27	3,252.27	3,252.27
9	Net worth	(303.11)	(2,065.41)	(829.18)
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	30,549.45	32,490.75	31,255.83
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt / Equity Ratio	(100.79)	(15.73)	(37.69)
13	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) 1. Basic 2. Diluted	71.33 71.33	2.65 2.65	347.30 347.30
14	Capital Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt redemption reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.70	0.59	0.77
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.59	1.02	1.29

Notes:
1 The above financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 7, 2023.
2 For the items referred to sub clause of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly financial results is available on the website of the BSE Limited on https://www.bseindia.com/ and on the website of the Company at https://www.mhpl.net.in/

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Anshuman Gupta
Director
DIN: 09325830

Place : Noida
Date : November 07, 2023

MANGALWEDHA SOLAPUR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED				
(Formerly known as DBL MANGALWEDHA SOLAPUR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED)				
Cabin-3, S-11, IInd Floor, Gurukripa Plaza Zone-II, M. P. Nagar Bhopal Madhya Pradesh 462011 CIN - U45309MP2018PTC045517				
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rupees in Lacs)				
Sl No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the year ended
		30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,800.29	1,367.07	5,845.39
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	458.27	(207.64)	899.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	458.27	(207.64)	899.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	357.87	(207.64)	1,257.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.87	(207.64)	1,258.22
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	19.19	19.19	19.19
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	1,900.44	80.08	1,175.07
8	Security Premium Account	5,411.83	5,411.83	5,411.83
9	Net worth	1,919.63	99.27	1,194.26
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	37,024.87	38,758.02	37,757.02
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt / Equity Ratio	19.29	390.43	31.62
13	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) 1. Basic 2. Diluted	186.49 186.49	(108.22) (108.22)	655.53 655.53
14	Capital Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt redemption reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.81	0.28	0.76
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.65	0.71	1.30

Notes:
1 The above financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 7, 2023.
2 For the items referred to sub clause of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly financial results is available on the website of the BSE Limited on https://www.bseindia.com/ and on the website of the Company at https://www.mshpl.co.in/

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Ravindranath Karati
Director
DIN: 07419535

Place : Noida
Date : November 07, 2023

BORGAON WATAMBARE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED				
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DBL BORGAON WATAMBARE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED)				
Cabin-1, S-11, IInd Floor, Gurukripa Plaza Zone-II, M. P. Nagar Bhopal Madhya Pradesh 462011 CIN - U45309MP2018PTC045516				
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Amount in Rs. Lacs)				
Sl No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the year ended
		30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,529.28	1,187.19	5,773.45
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	508.82	-217.65	1,707.95
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	508.82	-217.65	1,707.95
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	379.86	-217.65	2,454.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	379.86	-217.65	2,452.59
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	22.60	22.60	22.60
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	2,663.16	-164.84	2,283.30
8	Security Premium Account	4,908.42	4,908.42	4,908.42
9	Net worth	2,685.76	-142.24	2,912.92
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	37,178.73	37,850.67	37,850.67
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt / Equity Ratio	13.84	-268.22	19.69
13	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) 1. Basic 2. Diluted	168.11 168.11	-96.33 -96.33	1,086.30 1,086.30
14	Capital Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt redemption reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.75	0.57	1.25
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.75	0.68	1.60

Notes:
1 The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 7, 2023.
2 For the items referred to sub clause of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly financial results is available on the websites of the BSE Limited on https://www.bseindia.com/ and on the website of the Company at https://www.bwhpl.co.in/

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of BORGAON WATAMBARE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Formerly Known as DBL Bargaon Watambare Highways Private Limited)
Sd/-
Ravindranath Karati
Director
DIN: 07419535

Place : Noida
Date : Nov 07, 2023

OASIS SECURITIES LIMITED						
CIN No: L51900MH1986PLC041499						
Regd. Office: Raja Bahadur Compound, Bldg. No. 5, 43 Tamarind Lane, Mumbai - 400 001						
Tel.No: 022-40463500 Website: www.oasiscaps.com Email: admin@oasiscaps.com						
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited results for the Half Year and Quarter ended September 30, 2023						
STANDALONE RESULTS : (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				
		as at 30.09.2023	as at 30.06.2023	as at 30.09.2022	as at 30.09.2023	as at 31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	95.31	86.35	101.57	181.66	120.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	66.06	61.36	83.26	127.41	11.76
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	66.06	61.36	83.26	127.41	(41.68)
4	Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	-	-	-	-	8.13
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/-each)	185.00	185.00	185.00	185.00	185.00
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	914.07
7	Earning Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/-each -not annualised): (a) Basic (b) Diluted	3.57 3.57	3.32 3.32	4.50 4.50	6.89 6.89	(2.25) (2.25)

Notes:
1 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 07/11/2023
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half Yearly and Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website:www.oasiscaps.com
3 The Company is an NBFC and has only one segment
4 Previous year/period figures have been regrouped, rearranged or reclassified wherever necessary.

For Oasis Securities Ltd
Sd/-
Indra Kumar Bagri
Director
DIN: 00014384

Place : Mumbai
Date: 07/11/2023

CONNECT BROADBAND						
QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED						
CIN : L0000MH1946PLC197474						
Regd Office : Flat no. 8, B-Type, Sadafuli Building, Tirupati Park, Gurusahani Nagar, N-4, CIDCO, Aurangabad, - 431001 (Maharashtra)						
Corporate Office : B-71, Phase VII, Industrial Area, Mohali (Punjab) - 160055, Tel : 0172-5090000						
Email: secretarial@infotelconnect.com, Website: www.connectbroadband.in						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023						
(Rs. in Lakh)						
Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	6,900.45	7,081.17	11,073.50	13,981.62	22,274.18	39,625.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,765.14)	(2,685.47)	(2,121.35)	(5,450.61)	(4,667.18)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,765.14)	(2,685.47)	(2,121.35)	(5,450.61)	(4,667.18)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,765.14)	(2,685.47)	(2,121.35)	(5,450.61)	(4,667.18)	(10,500.88)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,759.15)	(2,693.96)	(2,117.69)	(5,453.11)	(4,681.07)	(10,509.35)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	(244,633.11)
Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (In Rs.) * * Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) is not annualised for the quarter ended September 30, 2023, quarter ended June 30, 2023 and September 30, 2022	(0.45)	(0.44)	(0.35)	(0.89)	(0.76)	(1.72)

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.connectzone.in).

By Order of the Board
For QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED
Dinesh Ashokrao Kadam
Whole Time Director
(DIN: 08282276)

Date : November 08, 2023
Place of Signing : Aurangabad

LANCER CONTAINER LINES LIMITED							
CIN - L74999MH2011PLC214448							
Regd Office: Mayrath Chambers Premises Co-op Society Ltd, Plot No.86, Unit No.H02-2, H02-3, H02-4, Sector-11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400514.							
Tel No. +91 22 27586940/41/42, E-Mail:secretarial@lancerline.com, Website: www.lancerline.com							
STANDALONE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023							
₹ in Lakhs							
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	11,701.00	11,072.15	19,762.35	22,773.15	40,452.47	69,278.60
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,024.45	947.00	1,565.09	1,971.45	3,163.37	5,412.33
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,024.45	947.00	1,565.09	1,971.45	3,163.37	5,412.33
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	705.67	706.91	1,222.00	1,412.58	2,408.16	3,998.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	704.92	706.35	1,221.25	1,411.27	2,406.66	3,998.03
6	Equity Share Capital	10,807.24	3,077.71	3,014.11	10,807.24	3,014.11	3,077.71
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs 5/-each) Basic	0.33	0.34	0.60	0.67	1.18	1.96
9	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs 5/-each) Diluted**	0.36	0.36	0.62	0.72	1.17	2.07

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

रिता फाइनांस एंड लीजिंग लिमिटेड
CIN:L67120DL1981PLC11741
पंजी. कार्यालय: डी-328, बेसमेंट तल, डिफेंस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024
ईमेल: ritaholdingsltd@gmail.com

हिसार मेटल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
CIN: L74899HR1990PLC030937
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: निर एंडरिजिस्ट्रड वेस्टवर्क कॉलोनी, दिल्ली रोड, हिसार-125005 (हरियाणा)
ईमेल: info@hisarmetal.com

एन के टेक्सटाइल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
रजि. कार्यालय: ओम्नेस स्क्वायर, प्लॉट नंबर 14, तीसरी मंजिल, जलौता डिस्ट्रिक्ट सेंटर जलौता, नई दिल्ली-110025
सीआईएन: L17299DL1983PLC163230

Table with 5 columns: क्र. सं., विवरण, समाप्त तिमाही (अनअंकेषित), समाप्त छमाही (अनअंकेषित), समाप्त तिमाही (अनअंकेषित). Rows 1-8.

Table with 8 columns: क्र. सं., विवरण, समाप्त तिमाही (अनअंकेषित), समाप्त छमाही (अनअंकेषित), समाप्त तिमाही (अनअंकेषित), समाप्त छमाही (अनअंकेषित), समाप्त तिमाही (अनअंकेषित), समाप्त वर्ष (अनअंकेषित). Rows 1-8.

Table with 5 columns: क्र. सं., विवरण, तिमाही समाप्ति (अन-ऑडिटेड), अर्द्धवार्षिक समाप्ति (अन-ऑडिटेड), वार्षिक समाप्ति (ऑडिटेड). Rows 1-8.

IMPORTANT
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents...

निदेशक मंडल के लिये नया उनकी ओर से रिता फाइनांस एंड लीजिंग लिमिटेड
हस्ता/- एन कुमार मित्तल (निदेशक)
दिनांक: 06.11.2023
स्थान: नई दिल्ली

कृते और निदेशक मंडल की ओर से हस्ता/- (अधिराम टावस) प्रबंध निदेशक DIN 00081453
श्री अमरनाथ फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 4883-4884, द्वितीय मंजिल, मेन रोड, कृष्णा उस्ताद ड्राग, चौदनी चौक, दिल्ली-110006

Table with 5 columns: क्र. सं., विवरण, तिमाही समाप्ति (अन-ऑडिटेड), अर्द्धवार्षिक समाप्ति (अन-ऑडिटेड), वार्षिक समाप्ति (ऑडिटेड). Rows 1-8.

रेलटेल (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)
सीआईएन: L64202DL2000GO1107905
निविदा सं.: RCIL-COEB/BD/27/2023-O/o ED/EB/CO/RCIL दि: 01-Nov-2023

CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED
Regd Office: A-2, OPP. UDOYG BHAWAN, TILAK MARG, C-SCHEME, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302005 • CIN: L23201RJ1986PLC003704
Email: cs.compenco@gmail.com; compenco@gmail.com • Website: www.contol.in • Phone No: 0141-2222232

Table with 5 columns: क्र. सं., विवरण, तिमाही समाप्ति (अन-ऑडिटेड), अर्द्धवार्षिक समाप्ति (अन-ऑडिटेड), वार्षिक समाप्ति (ऑडिटेड). Rows 1-8.

प्रपत्र आईएनसी-26
[कंपनी (निगम) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुसरण में]
श्रेणीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, दिल्ली के समक्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013, कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13(4) और कंपनी (निगम) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30(5)(ए) के मामले में,

श्री अमरनाथ फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 4883-4884, द्वितीय मंजिल, मेन रोड, कृष्णा उस्ताद ड्राग, चौदनी चौक, दिल्ली-110006
ई-मेल: amarnath01finance@gmail.com, CIN No. L74899DL1985PLC020194

क्विंट डिजिटल लिमिटेड
(पूर्व की क्विंट डिजिटल मीडिया लिमिटेड)
सीआईएन: L74110DL1985PLC373314
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 403 प्रभात किरण, 17, राजेंद्र प्लेस, दिल्ली-110008

प्रपत्र आईएनसी-26
[कंपनी (निगम) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुसरण में]
श्रेणीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, दिल्ली के समक्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013, कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13(4) और कंपनी (निगम) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30(5)(ए) के मामले में,

Table with 5 columns: क्र. सं., विवरण, समाप्त तिमाही (अनअंकेषित), समाप्त अर्द्धवार्षिक (अनअंकेषित), समाप्त वार्षिक (अंकेषित). Rows 1-9.

Table with 5 columns: क्र. सं., विवरण, तिमाही समाप्ति (अन-ऑडिटेड), अर्द्धवार्षिक समाप्ति (अन-ऑडिटेड), वार्षिक समाप्ति (ऑडिटेड). Rows 1-9.

बोर्ड के आनुसार राजेश रोहितभाई मेहता निदेशक
दिनांक: 06-11-2023
स्थान: दिल्ली डी आई एन: 00274345
मैमन पावर जेनरेशन लिमिटेड

कृते श्री अमरनाथ फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
हस्ता/- राकेश कपूर प्रबंध निदेशक DIN:00216016
श्री अमरनाथ फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 4883-4884, द्वितीय मंजिल, मेन रोड, कृष्णा उस्ताद ड्राग, चौदनी चौक, दिल्ली-110006

निदेशक मंडल के लिए और उनकी ओर से क्विंट डिजिटल मीडिया लिमिटेड
हस्ता/- प्रफुल्ल दाम अग्रवाल, चेयरपर्सन
दिनांक: 06 नवम्बर, 2023
स्थान: दिल्ली डीआईएन: 00063017